Designed by JSR GROUP
Copyright © 2018 JSR GROUP, All rights reserved.
ห้ามนำาไปเผยแพร่ก่อนได้รับอนุญาติจากทางบริษัท
045
DRILLS
ดอกสว่าน
St
ri
gh
t
Sh
an
k
ดอ
กส
ว่า
นก
้าน
ตร
ง
Carbide Drills
ดอกสว่านคาร์ไบด์
HSS Drills
ดอกสว่านไฮสปีด
Stub / Standard
ตัวสั้น / มาตรฐาน
Long
ตัวยาว
Micro Drill
ดอกสว่านไมโคร
Z Plunging
Step Borer
Order Code Stock
Size (mm)
TypeDc
Drill dia. Flute length
L
Overall length
Ds
Shank dia.
EMST0004-TH ● 0.04 0.04 45 3
Type 1
EMST0005-TH ● 0.05 0.05 45 3
EMST0006-TH ● 0.06 0.06 45 3
EMST0007-TH ● 0.07 0.07 45 3
EMST0008-TH ● 0.08 0.08 45 3
EMST0009-TH ● 0.09 0.09 45 3
EMST0010-TH ● 0.1 0.1 45 3
Type2
EMST0011-TH ● 0.11 0.11 45 3
EMST0012-TH ● 0.12 0.12 45 3
EMST0013-TH ● 0.13 0.13 45 3
EMST0014-TH ● 0.14 0.14 45 3
EMST0015-TH ● 0.15 0.15 45 3
EMST0016-TH ● 0.16 0.16 45 3
EMST0017-TH ● 0.17 0.17 45 3
EMST0018-TH ● 0.18 0.18 45 3
EMST0019-TH ● 0.19 0.19 45 3
EMST0020-TH ● 0.2 0.2 45 3
EMST0021-TH □ 0.21 0.21 45 3
EMST0029-TH □ 0.29 0.29 45 3
EMST0030-TH ● 0.3 0.3 45 3
EMST0031-TH □ 0.31 0.31 45 3
EMST0039-TH □ 0.39 0.39 45 3
Type2
EMST0040-TH ● 0.4 0.4 45 3
EMST0041-TH □ 0.41 0.41 45 3
EMST0049-TH □ 0.49 0.49 45 3
EMST0050-TH ● 0.5 0.5 45 3
EMST0051-TH □ 0.51 0.51 45 3
EMST0059-TH □ 0.59 0.59 45 3
EMST0060-TH ● 0.6 0.6 45 3
EMST0061-TH □ 0.61 0.61 45 3
EMST0069-TH □ 0.69 0.69 45 4
EMST0070-TH ● 0.7 0.7 45 4
EMST0071-TH □ 0.71 0.71 45 4
EMST0079-TH □ 0.79 0.79 45 4
EMST0080-TH ● 0.8 0.8 45 4
EMST0081-TH □ 0.81 0.81 45 4
EMST0089-TH □ 0.89 0.89 45 4
EMST0090-TH ● 0.9 0.9 45 4
EMST0091-TH □ 0.91 0.91 45 4
EMST0099-TH □ 0.99 0.99 45 4
EMST0100-TH ● 1 1 45 4
EMST0101-TH □ 1.01 1.01 45 4
ดอกสว่าน
Epoch Micro Starter
EMST -TH
Carbide
Micro-
TH
COATED
P
(Steel)
M
(Stainless)
S
(Titanium alloy)
K
(Cast iron)
N
(Non ferrous)
● : Stocked Items.         □ : Stocked by specified distributor. Contact with our sales department.